
Love's Theme
Barry White
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Moderate = 98

Standard tuning

1

E-Bass

9

1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1

14

1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1
3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

16

3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3
1 1

3 3
1 1 1

3
1

18

1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1
3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

20

3 3 3

0

3 3 3

0

3
3 3

5 5
3 3 3

5
3 3 3

5 5
3 3 3

5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

23

3 3
4 4

3 3 3
4

3 3 3
4 4

3 3 3
4

3 1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1

26

3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3
3 3

5 5
3 3 3

5
3

28

3 3 3
5

3
1 1

3
1

1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1

30

1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1
3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

32

3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3
1 1

3 3
1 1 1

3
1

34

1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1
3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

36

3 3 3

0

3 3 3

0

3
3 3

5 5
3 3 3

5
3 3 3

5 5
3 3 3

5
3

39

3 3
4 4

3 3 3
4

3 3 3
4 4

3 3 3
4

3 1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1

42

3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3
3 3

5 5
3 3 3

5
3

44

3 3 3
5

3
1 1

3
1

1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1

46

1
3 3

1 1 1 2 3
5 10

8 8

5 10

8

48

8

5 10

8 8 6 7 8

5 10

8 8

5 10

8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

50

8

5 10

8 8 6 7 8

5 10

8 8

5 10

8

52

8

5 10

8 8 6 8 6
8 8

6 6 6

3
0

54

3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3
3

5 5
3 3 3

5
3

3

1

58

1
3 3

1 1 1
3

1 1
3 3

1 1 1
3

0

60

3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3 3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

62

3
5 5

3 3
5 5

3 3
5 5

3 3 3
5

3 3
4 4

3 3 3
4
3

4

65

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

1
1

3 3
1 1 1

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

67

1
3 3

1 1
3

1 0
3

0 0

3 3

0 0

3

69

3

0 0

3 3

0 0

3
1

3 3
1 1

3 3
1

71

1
3 3

1 1
3

1 0
3

0 0

3 3

0 0

3

73

3

0 0

3 3

0 0

3
3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3 3

5 5
3

76

3
4 4

3 3
4 4

3 3
4 4

3 3 3
4

3

78

1
3 3

1 1 1
3

0
3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

80

3
5 5

3 3
5 5

3 3
5 5

3
3

3
3

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

82

1
3 3

1 1
3 3

0
3

0 0

3 3

0 0

3

84

3
5 5

3 3
5 5

3 3
5 5

3
3

3
3

3
1

86

1
3 3

1 1
3

1 0
3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

88

3
5 5

3 3 3
5

3 3
5 5

3
3

3
3

3
1

90

1
3 3

1 1
3

1 0
3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

0

92

3
5 5

3 3 3
5

3 3
5

3
3

3
3

3
1

94

1
3 3

1 1
3

1 0
3

0 0

3 3 3

0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

96

3
5 5

3 3 3
5

3 3
5 5

3
3

3
3

3
1

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


